
PANEL SAWS

6480 2970-20 2973-22 4004 4094 4097-20

6480-20

2972-22

4005 4096 4115 / -22

6486-20 4079 4004-20 4120 / -22

4090 4092-20 4125

MX FUEL

2674-22C 2674-22P 2922

4130 4136

MXF500-1CP

MXF501-1CP

2571-20 2574-21 2772-211

2473-22 2677-20 2773-20

LIGHTING 

2571-21 2576-20 2775A-211

2633-22 2677-21 2773-20L

2110-21

2572A-20 2576-21 2775B-211

2672-21 2677-23 2773-22L

2111-21

2572A-21 2772A-20 2775C-222

2673-22 2678-20 2773-22

2112-21

2572B-21 2772A-21 2775D-222

2676-20 2678-22 2776-21

PERSONAL LIGHTING

2574-20 2772B-21XC 2775E-211

2676-22 2678-22O 2776R-21

GENERAL

2871-22 2871A-22

2676-23 2678-22BG 2777-21

2734-20 2879-22 2678-22K 2778-20

2734-21 2879-20 2679-22 2778-22

2874-22HD 2678BGKIT 2678-11D3 2779-22

2678OKIT 2678KIT 2774

2978-20 2977-20 2877 VACUUM CLEANERS

8950

9667-20 9672-20 9677-20 2787-20 4206-1 4270-21

8960-20

9668-20 9673-20 9678-20 2787-22 4208-1 4272-20 

8911

9669-20 9674-20 9679-20 2788-20 4209-1 4272-21

8912

9670-20 9675-20 9680-20 2788-22 4210-1 4274-20 

8925

9671-20 9676-20 9681-20 4202 4253-1 4274-21

8926

9782-20 9784-20 9783-20 4203 4262-1 4292-1

9785-20 9786-20 9787-20 4204-1 4270-20 4297-1

8936-20

9788-20 9789-20 9790-20

8938-20

9791-20 9560 9561

8945

9562 9565 9566 2820-20PS 49-16-28CS

8955

9567 9568 9570 2820-20 2820-21PS 2820-21WS

8965

9571 9572 9573 49-16-28PS 2820-2CS 49-16-28WS

2823-22HD

1669-1

V3.20.2023 

All Reconditioned & Obsolete Tools Excluded

TOOLS EXCLUDED FROM      

MILWAUKEE'S 30 DAY

SATISFACTION POLICY

INSPECTION DIAMOND DRILLING EQUIP.

DRILL MOTOR All Hand Tools*

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

DRAIN CLEANING

FORCE LOGIC

HOISTS & TROLLEYS MAG STANDS

PRESS TOOLS

MISCELLANEOUS

THERMAL IMAGER CLAIMED TO BE DEFECTIVE MUST BE SENT TO THE 

BROOKFIELD, WI BRANCH FOR EVALUATION

BATTERIES AND CHARGERS ARE NOT COVERED UNDER THIS POLICY, EXCEPT AS PART OF AN ELIGIBLE CORDLESS TOOL KIT.

Generators

Non Heated Gear 

Paint Sprayers

Service Parts 

ACCESSORIES: ONLY THE RADIO CAN BE RETURNED UNDER THIS POLICY.  

*HAND TOOLS EXCEPTION: LASER PRODUCTS WILL BE ACCEPTED
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MXF041-1XC

2672-21S
2872-22

2973-20

2974-20
2974-22
2975-20

2976-22

2975-22
2976-20

2972-20
2580-21

2971-20

5342-21
BREAKER/DEMO HAMMERS




